AALA

quality quisine

Food you Love, delivered home

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

THE GATEWAY HOTEL
AMBAD, NASHIK

CITRINE | PANCHRATNA
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DELIVERY GUIDELINES
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WITHIN 8KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI
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SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

CITRINE: 11.30 AM - 11.00 PM
PANCHRATNA: 12.00 PM - 2.30 PM | 6.30 PM - 10.30 PM

Minimum order value of INR 1500.
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CHARRED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
Warm Chicken, Red Cabbage with Thyme Dressing

CAPRESE
Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella with Olive Oil Dressing

THAI RAW PAPAYA & CITRUS SALAD
Raw Papaya, Orange Wedges with Sweet Chilli Dressing

CHICKEN CORIANDER
Chicken, Fresh Coriander, Egg, Lemon

TOMATO DHANIYA SHORBA
Tomato, Garlic & Fresh Coriander

CREAM OF TOMATO
Tomato, Fresh Cream, Garlic

VEGETABLE SWEET CORN
Vegetable, Corn, Corn Flour

500

450

450

350

350

350

350

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.
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MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB
Minced Mutton, Spices cooked in Tandoor

KOLKATA CHICKEN ROLL
Whole Wheat Bread, Chicken

TANDOORI CHICKEN
Chicken Breast & Leg cooked in Tandoor

MURGH MALAI TIKKA
Chicken, Cardamom, Curd, Fresh Cream cooked in Tandoor

CHICKEN TIKKA ANGARA
Spicy Chicken Leg Pieces cooked in Tandoor

FISH TIKKA
Boneless Fish Cubes cooked in Tandoor

PANEER TIKKA ANGARA
Cottage Cheese Cubes, Mathania Chilli cooked in Tandoor

TANDOORI MUSHROOM & BABY CORN

Mustard-marinated Button Mushrooms & Baby Corn cooked in Tandoor

CORN SALT & PEPPER
Wok-tossed Corn Kernles with trio of Peppers

650

650

650

650

650

650

550

550

550

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.



SCAMPI
Prawn, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Basil

INDIANA
Chicken Tikka, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce

WILD MUSHROOM
Shiitake Mushrooms, Button, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomatoes

MARGHERITA
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Basil

BARBEQUE
Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese & Vegetables

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Minced Chicken, Tomato, Parmesan

PENNE ARRABIATA
Tomato Sauce, Chilli Flakes, Grated Cheese

FARFALLE PESTO
Basil & Garlic with Pine Nuts

600

550

550

500

500

600

550

550

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.



Srdicchisy/ Putgens

® CHICKEN SANDWICH (PLAIN/GRILLED/TOASTED)
Bread Slice, Mayonnaise

ee BAGUETTE SANDWICH (CHICKEN/VEGETABLE)
Baguette Bread, Mayonnaise

® VEGETABLE (PLAIN/GRILLED/TOASTED)
Bread Slice, Mayonnaise, Tomato

ee BURGER (CHICKEN/VEGETABLE)
Burger Bun, Mayonnaise

® CHEESE CHILLI TOAST
Bread Slice, Chillies, Processed Cheese

©)

500
500/450
450
500/450

450

[ ] Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.



PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE
Tiger Prawns, Chilli, Garlic, Corn Flour

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
Lamb, Tomato Gravy, Onion

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Chicken, Onion, Tomato Gravy

THAI CHICKEN RED CURRY
Chicken, Thai Curry Paste, Basil, Coconut Milk

PANEER MAKHANI
Cottage Cheese, Tomato Gravy, Fenugreek

VEGETABLE HANDI
Vegetables, Cashew, Curd, Saffron

THAI VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY
Vegetables, Thai Green Curry Paste, Basil, Coconut Milk

STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES
Vegetables, Soya, Garlic, Corn Flour

DAL MAKHANI
Black Lentil, Butter, Cream

YELLOW DAL TADKA
Yellow Lentil, Cumin, Garlic, Ginger, Tomato, Coriander

900

750

700

700

600

600

600

525

450

450

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.
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ee BIRYANI 750/650
Aromatic Basmati Rice cooked in Dum with Chicken or Vegetables
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®e FRIED RICE 550
Chicken or Vegetables

® CORN PULAO 450
Basmati Rice, Corn Kernels

® JEERARICE 450
Basmati Rice, Cumin & Clarified Butter
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ee HAKKA NOODLES 550
Chicken or Vegetables

® PAN-FRIED NOODLES WITH STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES 650
Fried Noodles, Vegetables, Soya, Corn Flour

o Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.
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® LACCHA PARATHA 115
e KULCHA 115
e NAAN 115
e ROTI 115
e PHULKA 115
® GULAB JAMUN 350

Deep-fried Condensed Milk Dumplings, soaked in Saffron-flavoured Sugar Syrup

® RASMALAI 350
Cottage Cheese, Cardamom, Saffron Milk, Dry Fruits

® MOONG DAL HALWA 350
Yellow Lentil, Condensed Milk, Dry Fruits

® BROWNIE 350
Flour, Chocolate, Walnut

[ ] Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.
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Selection of Kebabs (Cooked in Tandoor)

TANDOORI RUBIYAN
Pomfret, Curd, Spices

GALOUTI KEBAB
Minced Lamb, Spices, Butter

TANGDI NOOR MAHAL
Chicken Drumstick, Curd, Cashew

VILAYATI GOBI
Broccoli, Mustard, Curd, Spices

AJWAINI PANEER TIKKA
Cottage Cheese, Carom Seeds, Curd

CHEESE SEEKH
Emmental Cheese, Vegetables

MURGH GOLI SHORBA
Chicken, Spices, Fresh Coriander

MULLIGATAWNY
Lentil, Coconut Milk, Curry Powder

750

550

550

550

550

550

350

350

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.
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KHANDESHI MUTTON
Lamb, Onion, Coconut, Curry Leaves

KOMBDI CHI RASSA
Chicken, Onion, Curry Leaves, Garlic

PANEER KALA RASSA
Cottage Cheese, Peanuts, Coconut, Onion, Garlic

BHINDI NAINTARA
Okra, Sesame Seeds, Onion

BHARLI VANGI
Aubergine, Spices, Curd, Peanuts, Coconut

PITLA
Gram Flour, Spices, Curd

AMTI
Lentil, Spices, Peanut, Curry Leaves

STEAMED RICE
Basmati Rice

JWARICHI/BAJRICHI BHAKHRI
Whole Millet

CHILLI-OLIVE KULCHA
Green Chilli, Olives, Coriander

750

700

600

600

600

450

450

325

115

115

Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.
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e GULABJAMUN 350
Deep-fried Condensed Milk Dumplings, soaked in Saffron-flavoured Sugar Syrup

e RASMALAI 350
Cottage Cheese, Cardamom, Saffron Milk, Dry Fruits

® AMRAKHAND 350
Alphonso Mango, Curd, Dry Fruits

o Vegetarian @® Non-Vegetarian *All Prices are in INR & exclusive of taxes. *Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned while placing the order.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

CITRINE: 11.30 AM - 11.00 PM
PANCHRATNA: 12.00 PM - 2.30 PM | 6.30 PM - 10.30 PM
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