

### Food you Love, delivered home

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

# THE GATEWAY HOTEL AMBAD, NASHIK

CITRINE | PANCHRATNA





## **DELIVERY GUIDELINES**



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

# TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

CITRINE: 11.30 AM - 11.00 PM

PANCHRATNA: 12.00 PM - 2.30 PM | 6.30 PM - 10.30 PM

Minimum order value of INR 1500.



		/
Say	lad	$\langle \cdot \rangle$
01	l	0



•	CHARRED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD Warm Chicken, Red Cabbage with Thyme Dressing	500
•	CAPRESE Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella with Olive Oil Dressing	450
•	THAI RAW PAPAYA & CITRUS SALAD Raw Papaya, Orange Wedges with Sweet Chilli Dressing	450





•	CHICKEN CORIANDER Chicken, Fresh Coriander, Egg, Lemon	350
•	TOMATO DHANIYA SHORBA Tomato, Garlic & Fresh Coriander	350
•	CREAM OF TOMATO Tomato, Fresh Cream, Garlic	350
•	VEGETABLE SWEET CORN Vegetable, Corn, Corn Flour	350





•	MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB Minced Mutton, Spices cooked in Tandoor	650
•	KOLKATA CHICKEN ROLL Whole Wheat Bread, Chicken	650
•	TANDOORI CHICKEN Chicken Breast & Leg cooked in Tandoor	650
•	MURGH MALAI TIKKA Chicken, Cardamom, Curd, Fresh Cream cooked in Tandoor	650
•	CHICKEN TIKKA ANGARA Spicy Chicken Leg Pieces cooked in Tandoor	650
•	FISH TIKKA Boneless Fish Cubes cooked in Tandoor	650
•	PANEER TIKKA ANGARA Cottage Cheese Cubes, Mathania Chilli cooked in Tandoor	550
•	TANDOORI MUSHROOM & BABY CORN Mustard-marinated Button Mushrooms & Baby Corn cooked in Tandoor	550
•	CORN SALT & PEPPER Wok-tossed Corn Kernles with trio of Peppers	550

1	issa
	1 sha
	$\Lambda\Lambda$
ŀ	00



•	SCAMPI Prawn, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Basil	600
•	INDIANA Chicken Tikka, Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato Sauce	550
•	WILD MUSHROOM Shiitake Mushrooms, Button, Mozzarella Cheese & Tomatoes	550
•	MARGHERITA Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese & Basil	500
•	BARBEQUE Tomato, Mozzarella Cheese & Vegetables	500





•	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE Minced Chicken, Tomato, Parmesan	600
•	PENNE ARRABIATA Tomato Sauce, Chilli Flakes, Grated Cheese	550
•	FARFALLE PESTO  Basil & Garlic with Pine Nuts	550





•	CHICKEN SANDWICH (PLAIN/GRILLED/TOASTED) Bread Slice, Mayonnaise	500
••	BAGUETTE SANDWICH (CHICKEN/VEGETABLE) Baguette Bread, Mayonnaise	500/450
•	VEGETABLE (PLAIN/GRILLED/TOASTED) Bread Slice, Mayonnaise, Tomato	450
••	BURGER (CHICKEN/VEGETABLE) Burger Bun, Mayonnaise	500/450
•	CHEESE CHILLI TOAST Bread Slice, Chillies, Processed Cheese	450

Main Course -



•	PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE Tiger Prawns, Chilli, Garlic, Corn Flour	900
•	MUTTON ROGAN JOSH Lamb, Tomato Gravy, Onion	750
•	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA Chicken, Onion, Tomato Gravy	700
•	THAI CHICKEN RED CURRY Chicken, Thai Curry Paste, Basil, Coconut Milk	700
•	PANEER MAKHANI Cottage Cheese, Tomato Gravy, Fenugreek	600
•	VEGETABLE HANDI Vegetables, Cashew, Curd, Saffron	600
•	THAI VEGETABLE GREEN CURRY Vegetables, Thai Green Curry Paste, Basil, Coconut Milk	600
•	STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES Vegetables, Soya, Garlic, Corn Flour	525
•	DAL MAKHANI Black Lentil, Butter, Cream	450
•	YELLOW DAL TADKA Yellow Lentil, Cumin, Garlic, Ginger, Tomato, Coriander	450

Biryani —	— <u>3</u>
BIRYANI     Aromatic Basmati Rice cooked in Dum with Chicken or Vegetables	750/650
Rice —	— <u>3</u>
• • FRIED RICE Chicken or Vegetables	550
CORN PULAO     Basmati Rice, Corn Kernels	450
JEERA RICE     Basmati Rice, Cumin & Clarified Butter	450
Moodles -	— <u>3</u>
• • HAKKA NOODLES Chicken or Vegetables	550
PAN-FRIED NOODLES WITH STIR-FRIED VEGETABLES  Find Novel Land Control of the	650

Fried Noodles, Vegetables, Soya, Corn Flour

Indian Breads

3

•	LACCHA PARATHA	115
•	KULCHA	115
•	NAAN	115
•	ROTI	115
•	PHULKA	115

Desserts

3

•	GULAB JAMUN Deep-fried Condensed Milk Dumplings, soaked in Saffron-flavoured Sugar Syrup	350
•	RASMALAI Cottage Cheese, Cardamom, Saffron Milk, Dry Fruits	350
•	MOONG DAL HALWA Yellow Lentil, Condensed Milk, Dry Fruits	350
•	BROWNIE Flour, Chocolate, Walnut	350

# PANCHRATNA

Appetizers	<u></u>
Selection of Kebabs (Cooked in Tandoor)	
TANDOORI RUBIYAN     Pomfret, Curd, Spices	750
GALOUTI KEBAB     Minced Lamb, Spices, Butter	550
TANGDI NOOR MAHAL     Chicken Drumstick, Curd, Cashew	550
VILAYATI GOBI     Broccoli, Mustard, Curd, Spices	550
AJWAINI PANEER TIKKA     Cottage Cheese, Carom Seeds, Curd	550
CHEESE SEEKH     Emmental Cheese, Vegetables	550
Soup	3



Main Course

•	KHANDESHI MUTTON Lamb, Onion, Coconut, Curry Leaves	750
•	KOMBDI CHI RASSA Chicken, Onion, Curry Leaves, Garlic	700
•	PANEER KALA RASSA Cottage Cheese, Peanuts, Coconut, Onion, Garlic	600
•	BHINDI NAINTARA Okra, Sesame Seeds, Onion	600
•	BHARLI VANGI Aubergine, Spices, Curd, Peanuts, Coconut	600
•	PITLA Gram Flour, Spices, Curd	450
•	AMTI Lentil, Spices, Peanut, Curry Leaves	450

Rice & Roti

3)

STEAMED RICE
 Basmati Rice

 JWARICHI/BAJRICHI BHAKHRI
 Whole Millet

 CHILLI-OLIVE KULCHA
 Green Chilli, Olives, Coriander





•	GULAB JAMUN Deep-fried Condensed Milk Dumplings, soaked in Saffron-flavoured Sugar Syrup	350
•	RASMALAI Cottage Cheese, Cardamom, Saffron Milk, Dry Fruits	350
•	AMRAKHAND Alphonso Mango, Curd, Dry Fruits	350

# TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

CITRINE: 11.30 AM - 11.00 PM

PANCHRATNA: 12.00 PM - 2.30 PM | 6.30 PM - 10.30 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















